
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
195 

243 

106 

44 

218 

761 

481 

66 

791 

356 

86 

291 

45 

332 

155 

62 

712 

228 

60 

273 

160 

27 

144 

152 

175 

104 

164 

58 

113 

174 

61 

170 

198 

151 

192 

775 

241 

555 

331 

56 

65 

36 

711 

Name 
GAROFALO Ludovico 

PUGLIESE Antonio 

D'ONOFRI Paolo 

SASSOLINI Lorenzo 

FERRO Antonio 

DESIDERI Bruno 

ALUIGI Andrea 

PODESTÀ Mario 

PAGNOTTA Maurizio 

MARCHESINI Lorenzo 

BARSOTTI Marco 

FRONTERA Alfonsino 

DEL GRECO Manuel 

LEROSE Antonio 

BIVASCHI Atos 

PASCALE Valerio 

NOE’ Davide 

TESTA Giuseppe 

PALUMBO Giulio 

MOLLO Giuseppe 

TOSO Tullio 

FLAGIELLO Giovanni 

GRUPPINO Antonio 

MANNI Eros 

PETTINI Eros 

AFFO Riccardo 

GERI Gino 

GARILESI Stefano 

PATACCHINI Marco Emanuel 

MELIS Cristian 

BERARDI Cesare 

CONTE Michele 

RISUGLIA Giuseppe 

IERARDI Vincenzo 

PRESTOPINO Tommaso 

GIOVANELLI Simone 

MAINETTI Francesco 

CONTI Roberto 

BEVILACQUA Walter 

SAETTI Paolo 

QUERIN Ivano 

PRUNERI Cristian 

FALCHI Marco 

Best Tm 
2:05.128 

2:05.159 

2:06.268 

2:06.546 

2:06.651 

2:07.208 

2:07.269 

2:07.522 

2:07.575 

2:07.593 

2:07.607 

2:07.756 

2:08.199 

2:08.430 

2:08.480 

2:08.694 

2:08.694 

2:08.891 

2:09.018 

2:09.234 

2:09.328 

2:09.340 

2:09.355 

2:09.616 

2:09.621 

2:09.735 

2:09.850 

2:09.876 

2:09.973 

2:10.084 

2:10.217 

2:10.473 

2:10.872 

2:11.316 

2:11.333 

2:11.453 

2:11.631 

2:11.866 

2:12.361 

2:12.395 

2:12.472 

2:12.523 

2:12.535 

In Lap 
7 

3 

7 

6 

7 

7 

1 

3 

4 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 

4 

2 

7 

7 

7 

3 

7 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

7 

6 

7 

5 

6 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

1 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Diff 

0.031 

1.140 

1.418 

1.523 

2.080 

2.141 

2.394 

2.447 

2.465 

2.479 

2.628 

3.071 

3.302 

3.352 

3.566 

3.566 

3.763 

3.890 

4.106 

4.200 

4.212 

4.227 

4.488 

4.493 

4.607 

4.722 

4.748 

4.845 

4.956 

5.089 

5.345 

5.744 

6.188 

6.205 

6.325 

6.503 

6.738 

7.233 

7.267 

7.344 

7.395 

7.407 

Gap 

0.031 

1.109 

0.278 

0.105 

0.557 

0.061 

0.253 

0.053 

0.018 

0.014 

0.149 

0.443 

0.231 

0.050 

0.214 

0.197 

0.127 

0.216 

0.094 

0.012 

0.015 

0.261 

0.005 

0.114 

0.115 

0.026 

0.097 

0.111 

0.133 

0.256 

0.399 

0.444 

0.017 

0.120 

0.178 

0.235 

0.495 

0.034 

0.077 

0.051 

0.012 

Laps 
7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

2 

5 

8 

8 

6 

4 

5 

7 

7 

7 

5 

4 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

5 

4 

6 

7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

5 

3 

4 

7 

4 

3 

5 

6 

5 

7 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

No. 
51 

188 

41 

71 

81 

34 

72 

70 

263 

20 

121 

87 

219 

68 

205 

Name 
PASSALENTI Fabio 

PETRESINI Oscar Leonardo 

COLANTONI Giuseppe 

PIAZZA Gianluca 

FORGILLO Andrea 

MORSANUTO Stefano 

CAPOCCIA Marco 

MASONI Massimo 

MOLINARI Giacomo 

TERESI Valentino 

CASALE Alessandro 

COLOMBO Stefano 

MONTEFIORI Mirco  

LAZZARO Stefano 

FARIGU Claudio 

Best Tm 
2:12.854 

2:12.885 

2:12.987 

2:13.011 

2:13.117 

2:13.137 

2:14.118 

2:14.728 

2:15.016 

2:15.299 

2:17.659 

2:18.079 

In Lap 
7 

3 

7 

4 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

6 

5 

4 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 
7.726 

7.757 

7.859 

7.883 

7.989 

8.009 

8.990 

9.600 

9.888 

10.171 

12.531 

12.951 

Gap 
0.319 

0.031 

0.102 

0.024 

0.106 

0.020 

0.981 

0.610 

0.288 

0.283 

2.360 

0.420 

Laps 
7 

7 

7 

4 

7 

4 

3 

4 

7 

6 

5 

4 

1 
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